Part No. Page 1 of 3PAR30C-12WC-XPW-101M
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone:  (800) 579-4875 or (310) 534-1505  Fax: (310) 534-1424
E-mail:  info@ledtronics.com
Website:  http://www.ledtronics.com
DWG NO. CMMS2296
100~277Vac, Pure White, 5000K
Angle of illumination: 50°
LED SpotLight, Par30, Clear, 12W, E26 Base
PAR30C-12WC-XPW-101M
REVISION LTR: A
ECR#: 090619-UF01
09-09-19
09-09_-19
SB
QA:
MFG:
09-09-19
LD
R&D:
09-09-19
UF
DWG BY:
06-10-19
KTC / GP
Part No. Page 2 of 3
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone:  (800) 579-4875 or (310) 534-1505  Fax: (310) 534-1424
E-mail:  info@ledtronics.com
Website:  http://www.ledtronics.com
DWG NO. CMMS2296PAR30C-12WC-XPW-101M
○ Features
Operating Temperature -30°C to +55°C
Storage Temperature -40°C to +80°C
Heatsink Material / Color Cold Forged Aluminum / Gray
60°CHeatsink Temperature
Weight 0.42 lbs.
Polycarbonate / WhiteBody Material / Color
Dimmable No
Protection Rating IP41
LED Type COB
LED LM80 Report -
ETL Listed KING-PAR30-COB
LM79 Report -
Lens Material / Color Polycarbonate / Clear-Prismatic
Warranty 5 Years
Lifespan 50,000 hrs.
Input Voltage (typ) 100~277Vac
Tested @ (Voltage) 120Vac
Current Consumption 0.099 A
Power Consumption 11.5W
Efficacy: (Lm/W) 122
Lumens
PAR30C-12WC-XPW-101MPart Number
1402 lm
Color Pure White
Max Ft-Cd 2694 cd
Power Factor 0.97
CRI (Ra) 80
CCT 5000K
Angle of illumination 50°
○ Electro-Optical Characteristics
COMPLIANT
Part No. Page 3 of 3
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone:  (800) 579-4875 or (310) 534-1505  Fax: (310) 534-1424
E-mail:  info@ledtronics.com
Website:  http://www.ledtronics.com
DWG NO. CMMS2296PAR30C-12WC-XPW-101M
○Dimensions
1. All Dimensions are in Inches [Millimeters].
Notes:
XXX +/- .010
XX +/- .025
Tolerance:
Ø3.65
[Ø92.7]
(typ)
4.63
[117.6]
(typ)
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW